JOINT PUBLIC PARTICIPATION MEETING and PROPOSED DBE PROJECT GOALS - WETA GGBHTD
New Build Ferry Procurements
October 13, 2021 | 12:00 p.m. (PST)

Is your firm Disadvantaged Is your firm certified asa What work areas or North American Industry

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Small Business Enterprise Classification System (NAICS) codes is your

Email Address Name First Name Last Name Company Name Address 1 City State Zip/Post Code  certified? (SBE)? business able to perform?
terry.marcellus@kkcsworld.com Terry Marcellus Terry Marcellus KKCS 800 S. Figueroa St. Los Angeles CA 90017 Yes Yes Various
alex@goprop.com Alex Kryska Alex Kryska PROP 3310 Powell St Emeryville CA 94608 No No 483212
christof.vonbank@ps.rolls-royce.com Christof von Bank Christof von Bank Rolls-Royce Solutions Inc 5201 Blue Lagoon Dr Miami FL 33126 No No Propulsion Systems
christian@auroramarinedesign.net christian stark christian stark Aurora Marine Design 2665 Ariane Dr. Suite 207 San Diego CA 92117 No Yes 541330
scott.atkinson@advantecglobal.com Scott Atkinson Scott Atkinson AdvanTec Global P.O. Box 607 Refused Washington 98037 Yes Yes 64747
dan@platinumbusinessgroup.com Daniel Seydel Daniel Seydel Platinum Group 60 East Amy Court Shelton WA 98584 Yes Yes 238220
aherbst@essav.com Andy Herbst Andy Herbst Electronic Systems Support 4600 Schumacher Rd. High Ridge Missouri 63049 No No 238210
info@mavrikmarine.com Zachery Battle Zachery Battle MAVRIK MARINE INC 780 E PEARL JENSEN WAY La Conner WA 98257 No No 336611
wendy.rocha@foth.com Wendy Rocha Wendy Rocha Foth 384 Bel Marin Keys Blvd, Suite 140 Novato CA 94949 No Yes .
anthony@marinegroupbw.com Anthony Rodriguez Anthony Rodriguez Marine Group Boat Works 997 G Street Chula Vista CA 91910 No No 336611 336612
karenah@nicholsboats.com Karena Helley Karena Helley Nichols Bros Boat Builders PO Box 580 Freeland WA 98249 No No 336611, 336612
clair.song@thecsconsultinginc.com clair song clair song CS Consulting Inc 7770 Pardee Ln2C Oakland CA 94621 Yes Yes 541330
leah@marinegroupbw.com Leah Yam Leah Yam Marine Group Boat Works 997 G Street Chula Vista CA 91910 No No 336611
boris.irahola@csulb.edu Boris Irahola Boris Irahola The SPS Corp. 23362 Peralta Dr. #1 Laguna Hills CA 92653 Yes Yes 541330

Construction Management and Inspection
dlatona@anchorcm.com David Latona David Latona AnchorCM 3685 Mt. Diablo Blvd, Suite 345 Lafayette, CA us 94549 Yes Yes Services
tfederer@allamericanmarine.com Terry Federer Terry Federer All American Marine 1010 Hilton Ave Bellingham Washington 98225 Yes Yes 336611, 336612
msmith1@pacificpowergroup.com Mickey Smith Mickey Smith Pacific Power Group 7215 South 228th Street Kent WA 98032 No No 423830
bmossey@pacificoowergroup.com Bill Mossey Bill Mossey Pacific Power Group 7215 So 228th St Kent wa 98374 No Yes 336611
a@b.com .. . . . . . . . No No .
dave.adams@wartsila.com Dave Adams Dave Adams Wartsila Unit 104, 19074 22 Avenue Surrey BC V3Z3S6 No No 488390
jon.hoflich@blackfishsolutions.com Jonathan Hoflich Jonathan Hoflich Blackfish Solutions, LLC 1050 NW Commerce Ct Estacada OR 97023 Yes Yes 336611, 336612- we are a CA DBE
abozorgzadeh@moffattnichol.com Azadeh Bozorgzadeh  Azadeh Bozorgzadeh  Moffatt & Nichol 2185 N California Blvd suite 500 walnut creek CA 94596 No No 541330
bernardo.hernandez@jacobs.com Bernardo Hernandez Bernardo Hernandez Jacobs 4 Embarcadero, Suite 3800, San Francisco, CA San Francisco CA 94111 No No 541330
jgray@goldengate.org john gray john gray golden gate ferry 101 e sir francis drake larkspur ca 94949 No No NA
jae@groundci.com Jae Shin Jae Shin Ground Control Inc. 1485 Bayshore Blvd, Suite 451 San Francisco CA 94124 Yes Yes 237990
laceyg@nicholsboats.com Lacey Greene Lacey Greene Nichols Brothers Boat Builders 5400 Cameron Road Freeland WA 98249 No No 336611
jpatron@jtmarineinc.com Joseph Patron Joseph Patron JT Marine SE Hidden Way Vancouver WA 98666 No No 336611, 336612
rebekah@redbarn-engineering.com Rebekah Weston Rebekah Weston Red Barn Group Inc. 6610 NE 181st St STE 2 Kenmore WA 98028 Yes Yes 541330
jason.setzer@advantecglobal.com Jason Setzer Jason Setzer AdvanTec 28336 Hunter Creek Rd Gold Beach Oregon 97444 No Yes 332,321,331,524,332,000,000,000,000,000
msmiller@glosten.com Matthew Miller Matthew Miller Glosten 1201 Western Ave, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98101 No Yes 541330
camille.bhalerao@jacobs.com Camille Bhalerao Camille Bhalerao Jacobs Grand Ave Oakland CA 94612 No No CM & Eng Services
wmbruin@sgh.com William Bruin William Bruin Simpson Gumpertz & Heger Inc. 1999 Harrison Street, Suite 2400 Oakland California 94612 No No 541330
kpeterson@emsmarcon.net Kenneth Peterson Kenneth Peterson ELECTRONIC MARINE SYSTEMS INC. (EMS) 800 Ferndale Place Rahway NJ 7065 No Yes 811219

Construction Management, Inspection, Project
hollithier@gmail.com Holli Thier Holli Thier The Thier Group LLC 3749 Buchanan Street, Unit #475266 San Francisco CA 94147 Yes Yes Management, Public Outreach
cbrown@goldengate.org curtis Brown curtis Brown GGHTD 101 E Sir Fransis Drake Blvd Larkspur CA 94939 No No Unknown
cheryl@hillsidedrilling.com Cheryl Walsh Cheryl Walsh Hillside Drilling, Inc. P.0. Box 70130 Pt. Richmond California 94807 Yes Yes 237,990,238,910,238,000,000,000
ccoles@anchorcm.com Chris Coles Chris Coles AnchorCM 324 Harbor Light Rd. Alameda CA 94501 Yes Yes 541310, 541330, 541350, 541618
adam.mills@marinejetpower.com Adam Mills Adam Mills MJP Waterjets 6740 Commerce Ct. Dr Blacklick Ohio OH 43004 No Yes Marine Propulsion
mkelley@bay-ship.com Michael Kelley Michael Kelley Bay Ship & Yacht 2900 Main St., #2100 Alameda California 94501 No No 336611
wforslund@bmtdp.com Bill Forslund Bill Forslund BMT Designers & Planners 9094 Kono Lane NE Bainbridge Island WA 98110 No No 336611
david.adams@kkcsworld.com David Adams David Adams KKCS 300 Frank Ogawa Plaza, Suite 370 Oakland California 94612 Yes Yes 541611
dick@ballardbay.com Richard McGrew Richard McGrew Ballard Bay LLC 3027 NW 74th St SEATTLE WA 98117 No No 541614
dschwedland@pacificpowergroup.com Douglas Schwedland Douglas Schwedland  Pacific Power Group 7215 S 228th St Kent WA 98032 No No 336611
j.covell@sfbarpilots.com Jason Covell Jason Covell San Francisco Bar Pilots Pier 9 East End San Francisco Ca 94111 No Yes Pilotage
grant@incatcrowther.com Grant Pecoraro Grant Pecoraro Incat Crowther 102 Asma Blvd, Suite 100 Lafayette LA 70508 No No Naval Architecture / Vessel Design
kmoore@divcom.com Kirk Moore Kirk Moore WorkBoat magazine 291 Thomas Ave. Tuckerton New Jersey 8087 No No 51
balves@piercealuminum.com BOB ALVES BOB ALVES PIERCE ALUMINUM 34 Forge Park, Franklin MA 2038 No Yes 423510
jesse@noise-control.com Jesse Spence Jesse Spence Noise Control Engineering LLC 85 Rangeway Rd, Building 2 Floor 2 Billerica MA 1862 No No 541330
kjankowski@ebdg.com Kurt Jankowski Kurt Jankowski Elliott Bay Design Group 5305 Shilshole Ave NW Seattle WA 98107 No Yes 541330
debbie@topdogmediaoutdoor.com Debbie Lawson Debbie Lawson TOPDOG Media 201CSt San Rafael Ca 94901 No No 541850
ajorthmann@glosten.com Alan Orthmann Alan Orthmann Glosten 1201 Western Ave Ste 200 Seattle Washington 98101 No No 541330
wlawrence@uesint.com Wendy Lawrence Wendy Lawrence UES MARINE 10315 AIRPORT ROAD, SUITE 101 EVERETT WA 98204 No No 336360
rcox@bmtdp.com Rick Cox Rick Cox BMT Designers & Planners 2900 South Quincy Street, Suite 210 Arlington VA 22206 No No 541330
jmagusin@pjpower.com Jeff MAGUSIN Jeff MAGUSIN PALMER JOHNSON POWER SYSTEMS 1835 HAYNES DR SUN PRAIRIE Wisconsin 53590-3909 No Yes Propulsion Equipment
ggoethe@bay-ship.com Gerona Goethe Gerona Goethe Bay Ship & Yacht 2900 Main St., #2100 Alameda California 94501 No No 336611
fgking@att.net Fred King Fred King Cal Marine Electronics 6232 Channel Drive San Jose CA 95123 No Yes 811219, 423860, 811213, 238210
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dgriggs@80-twentygroup.com Derrick Griggs Derrick Griggs 80-Twenty Group 1430 truxton ave, 5th floor BAKERSFIELD California 93314 Yes Yes 561320, 541611, 238210

dominic@gettrakk.com Dominic Haigh Dominic Haigh TRakk 548 Market Street San Francisco California 94103 No Yes 511210

tor.hovig@nicholsboats.com Tor Hovig Tor Hovig Nichols Brothers Boat Builders 5400 Cameron Rd Freeland WA 98249 No Yes 336611, 336612

llee@pjpower.com Larry Lee Larry Lee Palmer Johnson Power Systems 1835 Haynes Drive Sun Prairie Wisconsin 53590 No Yes Propulsion Equipment

kkirby@pacificpowergroup.com Kevin Kirby Kevin Kirby Pacific Power Group 7215 S. 228thst kent wa 98032 No Yes 333618

robbins@sanfranciscobayferry.com Martin Robbins Martin Robbins WETA 3629 Orcas Drive Clinton WA 98236 No No 541611

jeff@stjohns-ship.com Jeff Bukoski Jeff Bukoski St. Johns Ship Building 560 Stokes Landing Rd Palatka Florida 32177 No Yes 336611

mark@csmarine.com Mark Weisz Mark Weisz CS Marine Constructors, Inc. 425 15th St Vallejo CA 94592 Yes Yes 237990

alicia@bonitapipeline.com Alicia Marquez Alicia Marquez Bonita Pipeline Inc 140 N Glover Ave Chula Vista CA 91910 Yes Yes

kelly.ratchinsky@innovationnorway.com Kelly Ratchinsky Kelly Ratchinsky Innovation Norway 470 Ramona Palo Alto CA 94301 No No NA; government

jdoherty@goldengate.org Jennifer Doherty Jennifer Doherty Golden Gate Ferry 101 E Sir Francis Drake Blvd Larkspur CA 94939 Yes Yes N/A

phil.williams@groupsync365.com Phil Williams Phil Williams GroupSync Solutions 2455 Naglee Rd #260 Tracy CA 95304 No Yes 541611 541729 561110 611430 611710
Engineering consulting : control systems,
SCADA, Telecommunication, PM, CM,

lashusa@gmail.com Lash Akinmulero Lash Akinmulero  GIST 3606 S 180th Street Seatac WA 98188 Yes Yes inspection,commissioning



